Customised sports equipment
Sublimation - Full print
Merchandising



NIHON

04 UPPER BODY

04
05
06
08
09
10
12
13
14
16
17
18
20
22
24
26
28
29

Set-in sleeve shirt
Raglan sleeve shirt
Sleeveless shirt
Vest / Running
Women's tank top
Basketball shirt

Set-in sleeve polo shirt
Raglan sleevepolo shirt
Baseball shirt

Classic rugby shirt
Senior rugby shirt
Surfing lycra

Cycling jersey
Women's lycra top
Rashguard

Inline hockey jersey
American football jersey
Hawaiian shirt

LOWER BODY

30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
44
45
46

Multisport shorts
Basketball shorts
Shorts with pockets
Portland shorts
Padel / tennis shorts
Strolling shorts
Rugby shorts
Running shorts
Muay Thai shorts
Boxing shorts
Boardshorts
Swimming trunks
Running briefs
Regular skirt
Sacramento skirt
Seattle skirt

47
48
49
50
51

52
53

Lyrca shorts

Unisex leggings

Men's leggings

Wide waistband leggings
Multi-piece leggings
Tracksuit bottoms

Inline hockey pants

WARM CLOTHING

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65

Crew neck sweatshirt
Hoodie

Tracksuit top set-in sleeve
Tracksuit top raglan sleeve
Stockton jacket

Buffalo jacket

Quilted jacket

Quilted bomber jacket
Quilted gilet

Hooded parka

Baseball jacket

ACCESSORIES

66
67
68
69
70
70
71

71

72
73
74
75
76
80

Drawstring backpack
Captain's armband
Socks

Sport knee-high socks
Knitted compression sleeves
Wristband

Bum bag

Neck warmer

Towels

Hats

Panama bucket hat
Headband

Scarves

Pennants




NIHONSPORT

ROMA

Set-in sleeve shirt

Short sleeve
Ref. 10001MCC

Long sleeve
Ref. 10001MLC

NIHONSPORT

PIsA

Raglan sleeve shirt

Short sleeve
Ref. 10001MCR

Long sleeve
Ref. 10001MLR

FABRICS

Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora / Jersey / Fine Lycra / Basic Lycra / Premium Lycra

NECK TYPES

(WA A= AV AWV

*V-neck +
polo collar

Crew Crossover
crew

*Two-piece
crew

*V-neck

Crossover
V-neck

* Necklines not available
in lycra.

- Short sleeve

Long sleeve

Unisex Size Chart

2Y: 33cm
4Y: 35cm
6Y: 37cm
8Y:39cm
10Y: 41cm
12Y: 43cm
XS: 45cm
S: 48cm

M: 51lcm

L: 54m

XL: 57cm
2XL: 60cm
3XL: 63cm
4XL: 66CcmM
5XL: 69cm

e Measurements may vary by +/- 2cm

Women'’s Size Chart

4Y: 32cm
6Y: 34cm
8Y: 36cm
10Y: 38cm
12Y: 40cm
XS: 42cm
S: 44cm
M: 46cm

L: 48cm
XL: 50cm
2XL: 52cm
3XL: 55cm
4XL: 58cm
SXL: 6lcm

Measurements may vary by +/- 2cm

How to measure

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

E—

Ask about other sizes.

FABRICS

Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora / Jersey / Fine Lycra / Basic Lycra / Premium Lycra

NECK TYPES

(WA A= AV AVAV

Crew Crossover

*Two-piece
crew *%*  crew

*V-neck

**¥ Crossover *V-neck +

V-neck

* Necklines not available
in lycra.

** Necklines only available
in unisex. (Ask about

** polo collar women’s)

Short sleeve

Long sleeve

Unisex Size Chart

2Y: 33cm
4Y: 35cm
6Y: 37cm
8Y:39cm
10Y: 41cm
12Y: 43cm
XS: 45cm
S: 48cm

M: 5lcm

L: 54m

XL: 57cm
2XL: 60cm
3XL: 63cm
4XL: 66Ccm
5XL: 69cm

Measurements may vary by +/- 2cm

XS: 44cm
S: 46cm
M: 48cm
L: 50cm
XL: 52cm
2XL: 54cm
3XL: 57cm

Women'’s Size Chart

How to measure

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

Ask about other sizes.
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NIHONSPORT

RIGA. ...

Sleeveless shirt

FABRICS

Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora / Jersey / Fine Lycra / Basic Lycra / Premium Lycra

NECK TYPES

<o v

Crew

V-neck

o

Unisex Size Chart

2Y: 33cm
4Y: 35cm
6Y: 3/cm
8Y: 39cm
10Y: 41lcm
12Y: 43cm
XS: 45cm
S: 48cm

Measurements may var

M: 5lcm

L: 54m

XL: 57cm
2XL: 60cm
3XL: 63cm
4XL: 66Ccm
5XL: 69cm

Women'’s Size Chart

4Y: 32cm
6Y: 34cm
8Y: 36cm
10Y: 38cm
12Y: 40cm
XS: 42cm
S: 44cm
M: 46cm

L: 48cm
XL: 50cm
2XL:52cm
3XL: 55cm
4XL: 58cm
SXL: 6lcm

Measurements may vary by +/- ZCm

How to measure

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

Ask about other sizes.

NIHONSPORT

S —




SPORT

Ref. 10010

Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora / Jersey / Fine Lycra / Basic Lycra / Premium Lycra

SPORT

Ref. 10003

Women's tank top

Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora / Jersey / Fine Lycra / Basic Lycra / Premium Lycra

LUCK
Jaia
chid'éias

b

jazzbike

Crew

_

NOM BRE

\

milanta

2Y:32cm M: 52cm 8Y:33.5cm 2XL:53cm '{ﬁg g:set Sﬁégﬂﬁgttvji s?gergfsqsgg
4Y:34.5cm L:54.5m 10Y: 35.5cm 3XL: 56cm as shown by the arrow.

6Y: 37cm XL: 57cm 12Y: 37.5cm  4XL: 59cm

8Y:39.5cm 2XL: 59.5cm XS: 41.5cm  5XL: 62cm

10Y: 42cm  3XL: 62cm S: 43.5cm )

12Y: 44.5cm  4XL: 64.5cm M: 45.5cm

XS: 47cm 5XL: 67cm L: 48cm

S: 49.5cm XL: 50.5cm

Ask about other sizes.

4Y:21.5cm L: 45.5cm Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits

6Y: 24.5cm XL: 48.5cm as shown by the arrow.
8Y:275cm 2XL:51.5cm
10Y: 30.5cm 3XL: 54.5cm
12Y: 33.5cm  4XL: 57.5cm
XS: 36.5cm  5XL: 60.5cm
S:39.5cm

M: 42.5cm

Ask about other sizes.
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Ref. 10019

Basketball shirt

Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora / Jersey / Fine Lycra / Basic Lycra / Premium Lycra

% e AR

. S ]
mHs ke
6D
<] ©
s ovawel ball
oo wellf
- | L)

.’.G.«h ol

orete e e rmmmuiill’

2Y:39cm
4Y: 4lcm
6Y: 43cm
8Y: 45cm
10Y: 47cm
12Y: 49cm
XS: 5I1cm
S: 53cm

M: 55cm

L: 57/m

XL: 59cm
2XL: 61cm
3XL: 63cm
4XL: 65cm
SXL: 67cm

2Y: 33cm
4Y: 35cm
6Y: 37cm
8Y: 40cm
10Y: 42cm
12Y: 44cm
XS: 46cm
S: 49cm

M: 5Icm

L: 55m

XL: 56cm
2XL: 58cm
3XL: 60cm
4XL: 63cm
5XL: 65cm

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

Ask about other sizes.

SPORT
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Short sleeve Long sleeve
Ref. 10033MCC Ref. 10033MCL

Set-in sleeve polo shirt

Interlock / Perforated / Piqué / Jersey

r,, 7 U \ X a ° Q Normal or
? 8 S Hidden
: White Black  Navy blue Red

Buttoned Zip Mao
Zip

SPORT

Ref. 10033MCR

Raglan sleeve polo shirt

Interlock / Perforated / Piqué / Jersey

Short sleeve i Long sleeve

\ /
N O ° G

White Black  Navy blue Red
Buttoned Zip Mao

GBRAC

Raglan sleeve only available in short sleeve

2Y:30cm  M:54cm XS: 44.5cm Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits

4Y: 33cm L: 57/m S: 46.5cm as shown by the arrow.

6Y:36cm  XL:60cm M: 48.5cm

8Y:39cm  2XL:63cm L: 50.5cm

10Y: 42cm  3XL: 66Ccm XL: 52.5cm = >

12Y: 45cm  4XL: 69cm 2XL: 54.5cm

XS: 48cm  5XL:72cm

S: 5lcm

Ask about other sizes.

2Y: 30cm M: 54cm XS: 45cm Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits

4Y: 33cm L: 57/m S: 48cm as shown by the arrow.

6Y:36cm  XL:60cm M: 5lcm

8Y:39cm  2XL:63cm L: 54cm

10Y: 42cm  3XL: 66Ccm XL: 57cm - =

12Y: 45cm  4XL: 69cm 2XL: 60cm

XS: 48cm  5XL:72cm

S: 5lcm

Ask about other sizes.
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Ref. 10047

Baseball shirt

Interlock / Interlock 180 g / Piqué / Jersey

White Black  Navy blue Red

2Y:395cm M:555cm XS: Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits

4Y: 41.5cm L:57.5m S: as shown by the arrow.

6Y: 43.5cm XL:59.5cm M:

8Y: 45.5cm 2XL: 61.5cm L:

10Y: 47.5cm  3XL: 63.5cm XL:

12Y: 49.5cm 4XL: 65.5cm 2X.

XS: 51.5cm  5XL: 67.5cm

S:53.5cm

Ask about other sizes.




NIHONSPORT

_) 1 zl J_ | ‘ ‘
i I b Ref. 10023MCR

Classic rugby shirt

NIHONSPORT

CARDIFE e

Senior rugby shirt

FABRICS
Interlock / Rugby with lycra / Rugby without lycra

COLLAR TYPES SEAMS
A\ e
Crew Crossover  Two-piece

Reinforced with double stitch

ere[FRIMIATEC!

Unisex Size Chart
2Y: 35cm M: 55cm
4Y:375cm L:575m
6Y: 40cm  XL: 60cm
8Y: 42.5cm 2XL:62.5cm
10Y: 45cm  3XL: 65cm
12Y: 47.5cm 4XL: 67.5cm
XS:50cm  5XL: 70cm
S:52.5cm

How to measure

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

—

Ask about other sizes.

FABRICS
Rugby with lycra / Rugby without lycra

NECK TYPE SEAMS
g Reinforced with double stitch
Two-piece

crew

I -1/ TSCHE

VERKEHR.
WACHT

Unisex Size Chart How to measure

2Y: M: Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
4Y: L: as shown by the arrow.
6Y: g
8Y: 2)\.
< ——
10Y: 3XL.
12\ A

X3: 5XL: |

Ask about other sizes.



NIHONSPORT

SALL

FABRICS

Short sleeve Long sleeve
Ref. 10052MC Ref. 10052ML

Basic Lycra / Premium Lycra

COLLAR TYPES

\

SLEEVE TYPES SEAMS
Short sleeve Flat, finished with
Long sleeve overlocker

Unisex Size Chart

2Y:
4Y:
6Y:
8Y:
10Y:
1ev:
XS:
S:

M:
I
XL:
2,4L:
ZXL.
4XL:
5XL:

Women’s Size Chart How to measure

2Y: M: Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits

4Y: l: as shown by the arrow.

6Y: XL:

8Y: 2,4L:

10Y: ZXL.

1Y 4XL:

XS: 5XL: |

S: Ask about other sizes.

NIHONSPORT
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Short sleeve Long sleeve
Ref. 10315MCR Ref. 10315MLR

Cycling jersey

Interlock / Interlock 180g / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora / Fine Lycra

ARG

Short zip Full zip

Silicone strip on
hem and sleeves

Short sleeve Long sleeve

10Y: 43cm L:53cm Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
12Y: 45cm  XL: 55cm as shown by the arrow.

XS: 47cm 2XL: 57cm
S: 49cm 3XL: 59cm
M: 5lcm 4XL: 6lcm

E—

Ask about other sizes.
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Ref. 10100

Women's lycra top

Premium lycra Flat, finished with overlocker

MOVEMENTO

~@pcati- At douts_—

4Y:25cm
6Y: 27cm
8Y:29cm
10Y: 31cm
12Y: 33cm
XS: 35cm
S: 37cm
M: 39cm

L: 4lcm
XL: 43cm
2XL: 45cm
3XL: 47cm
4XL: 49cm
SXL: 51cm

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

Ask about other sizes.

SPORT
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Short sleeve Long sleeve
Ref. 10059MC Ref. 10059ML

Rashguard

Premium lycra

\

Flat, finished with overlocker
Crew

Short sleeve Long sleeve

“Tiie Gesstbe Way"

‘-, "'.* ) 1
E{""‘ "\a-f ,J— 'mﬂ"h’f—’r

‘\./ ‘\/-,

2Y: 32cm M: 48cm Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits

4Y: 34Ccm L: 50m as shown by the arrow.

6Y: 36cm XL: 52cm

8Y:38cm  2XL:54cm
10Y: 40cm  3XL: 56cm
12Y: 42cm  4XL: 58cm
XS: 44cm  5XL: 60cm |

S: 46cm Ask about other sizes.
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Ref. 10035

Inline hockey jersey

Interlock / Perforated

ey

dagen

NOMBRE

2Y: 38.5cm M: 62.5cm Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
4Y: 415cm L:65.5m as shown by the arrow.

6Y: 44.5cm XL:68.5cm
8Y: 47.5cm 2XL:71.5cm
10Y: 50.5cm  3XL: 74.5cm
12Y: 53.5cm 4XL:77.5cm
XS: 56.5cm  5XL: 80.5cm

S:59.5cm Ask about other sizes.

SPORT
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Upper body

HARL.

M
— Ref, 10037

Urban American football jersey

NIHONSPORT

Upper body

HAWAII...

Hawalian button up shirt

FABRICS

Interlock / Perforated / Rugby with lycra / Foradouro

COLLAR TYPES

\v

V-neck

FABRICS

Interlock / Perforated

BUTTON COLOUR

000

Red

Unisex Size Chart

2Y:
4Y:
6Y:
8Y:
10Y:
12V.
XS:
S:

e

22X
Y £
< XL:
5XL:

@ Measurements may vary by +/- 2cm

How to measure

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

—

Ask about other sizes.

Unisex Size Chart

2Y: M:
4Y: L:
6Y: XL
8Y: 2XL
10Y: 3.

PR s XL:
XS 5XL
S:

Measurements may vary by +/- 2cm

How to measure

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

Ask about other sizes.

2]
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VILNA ... KAUNADS .o

Multisport shorts " Basketball shorts
FABRICS FABRICS
Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora
[T e T X (T (T .
DRAWSTRING COLOUR / \Wh'te SR '“\ Black DRAWSTRING COLOUR / \\Wh'te
/ \%a ’/ X‘ / X’

Unisex Size Chart Women’s Size Chart How to measure Unisex Size Chart How to measure
2Y: 0-19cm M: 80-89cm XS: 51-60cm Measure the waist 2Y: M: Measure the waist
circumference at the hips. circumference at the hips.
4Y:20-24cm  L:90-99m S: 61-70cm 4Y: L
6Y: 25-29cm  XL:100-109cm M: 71-80cm 6Y: XL:
8Y:30-39cm  2XL:110-119cm L: 81-89cm 8Y: XL
10Y: 40-49cm  3XL:120-129cm XL: 90-99cm 10Y: 3
12Y: 50-59cm  4XL:130-139cm 2XL:100-109cm 12V: aXL:
XS: 60-69cm  5XL:140-149cm  3XL: 110-119cm XS: 5XL:

S: 70_79Cm Ask about other sizes. S: Ask about other sizes.
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Lower body

Shorts with pockets

SERNA. ...

FABRICS ZIPPER ON  ‘y Y
Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora ESISEEETS Wﬂ_t -
(T (LT LT

Black

DRAWSTRING COLOUR

..*f{%{:gﬁumg_{_

DA - 1 R

B

i ""l‘\' Mpy 11 EL LA 7Yt e o AL Awisa

‘t&é;“‘““““‘“‘“"‘_‘.‘“ ~
. b AL AL AR .
- AN A

Unisex Size Chart

2Y: 0-19cm
4Y:20-24cm
6Y: 25-29cm
8Y: 30-39cm
10Y: 40-49cm
12Y: 50-59cm
XS: 60-69cm
S: 70-79cm

M: 80-89cm

L: 90-99m
XL:100-109cm
2XL: 110-119cm
3XL:120-129cm
4XL:130-139cm
5XL: 140-149cm

@ Measurements may vary by +/- 2cm

Women’s Size Chart

XS: 51-60cm

S: 61-70cm

M: 71-80cm

L: 81-89cm

XL: 90-99cm
2XL:100-109cm
3XL: T10-119cm

Measurements may vary by
+/-2cm

How to measure

Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.

Ask about other sizes.

NIHONSPORT Lower body

PORTLAND....

Shorts with pockets and rear insert

FABRICS

Interlock / Interlock 180 / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora. Option to match the rear part

DRAWSTRING COLOUR | White Black

Unisex Size Chart How to measure

2Y: M: Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.

4Y: L:

6Y: Xi:

8Y: 7L

10Y: 3XL:

123 <XL:

XS: SXL:

S: Ask about other sizes.

Measurements may vary by +/- 2cm
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Ref. 10004 Ref. 10097
Padel / tennis shorts Strolling shorts
Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora Gold / Interlock

ey
\ White

I Il

White

2Y: M: Measure the waist 2Y: M: Measure the waist
circumference at the hips. circumference at the hips.

4Y: » 4Y: X

6Y: X 6Y: Xl

8Y: X1 8Y: 2XL:

10Y. QXL 10 XL

12Y: 4XL: 12Y: 4XL:

XS: SXL: XS: SXL:

S: Ask about other sizes. S: Ask about other sizes.

2]
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BREME.

Rugby shorts

‘ \ ‘ Without gusset With gusset
Ref. 10029SE Ref. 10029CE

NIHONSPORT

PRAGA ...

Running shorts

FABRICS

Rugby with lycra / Rugby without lycra

DRAWSTRING s /WWTW\ SEAMS

COLOUR / \

Optional White

.. Reinforced with double stitch
Black Special rugby reinforced yarn (optional)

Without gusset

* With lycra
gusset

Unisex Size Chart

2Y: 0-19cm M: 80-89cm
4Y:20-24cm  L:90-99m

6Y: 25-29cm  XL:100-109cm
8Y:30-39cm  2XL: 110-119cm
10Y: 40-49cm  3XL:120-129cm
12Y: 50-59cm  4XL:130-139cm
XS: 60-69cm  5XL: 140-149cm
S: 70-79cm

How to measure

Measure the waist
* Model with gusset
only available in adult
sizes

Ask about other sizes.

circumference at the hips.

FABRICS

Interlock / Perforated / Honeycomb / Evora

DRAWSTRING ,‘)'LH T H\u o WWU\
COLOUR / \
Optional White Black

OPTIONS

Inner mesh
lining

\

Inner mesh lining (optional)

Piping (optional)

Unisex Size Chart

2Y: 0-19cm M: 80-89cm
4Y:20-24cm  L:90-99m

6Y: 25-29cm  XL:100-109cm
8Y: 30-39cm  2XL:110-119cm
10Y: 40-49cm  3XL:120-129cm
12Y: 50-59cm  4XL:130-139cm
XS: 60-69cm  5XL: 140-149cm
S: 70-79cm

How to measure

Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.

Ask about other sizes.
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Ref. 10057MT Ref. 10057B
Muay Thai shorts Boxing shorts
Satin twill + Furadouro (side panels) Satin twill Optional pockets.

(e .
J \ Ite

White i | | Black HIHHHHHJHH"M?‘HH\HHH\H& Wh

Optional Optional / / "‘a%

m
A

qut
_{{\\\\'\'\'\'\im

A
A

V- M: ~ Measure the waist 2V: M: Measure the waist

oy ) circumference at the hips. 4y ) circumference at the hips.
6Y: Xl 6Y: XL

8Y: XL 8Y: sk

10Y IXL: 10Y: 3.

12Y: 4XL: &Y. 4XL:

XS: SXL: XS: 5XL:

S: Ask about other sizes. S: Ask about other sizes.

2
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NIHONSPORT

= E.O Ref. 10053C

Swimming trunks with zip pockets

FA

S Ref. 10053L

|
41

SAGR

w0
-
[
O
e
%))
O
-
(0]
O
m

FABRICS

Satin twill

FABRICS

Satin twill

T

|

DRAWSTRING COLOUR

Optional

\
\

XBlack

T

|

DRAWSTRING COLOUR

Optional

| ﬂ%\.\m? Q.?

(

o

@

-

(¢

{

$

§

(

..ﬁ

(

(41

L

(

(C

)
/

How to measure

Unisex Size Chart

How to measure

Unisex Size Chart

Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.

2Y:
4Y:
6Y:
8Y:

1

Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.

2Y:
4Y:
6Y:
8Y:

1

aL:

2>
3

AL:

.
Ao

KL

3

«
v

XL

(0)'H

{L:

)

ov:

. XL:
5XL:

v

XS:

TN

4XL:
B5XL:

12\
XS:

@

Ask about other sizes.

Ask about other sizes.
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Ref. 10015

Running shorts

Premium lycra

(T

| M
/ 9 /
) \ )
/ \ i
/ ) /
I i

Optional White Black
2Y: M: Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.
4Y. L:
6Y: KL:
8Y: <AL:
10Y: 30
12Y: 4XL:
XS: SXL:

S: Ask about other sizes.

SPORT
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Basic Lycra
Ref. 10298LB

Basic Lycra Premium Lycra Premium Lycra
Ref. 10008LB  Ref. 10008LS Ref. 10298LS
Regular skirt with inner shorts Wide waistband skirt with inner shorts
Interlock / Perforated + Basic Lycra Interlock / Perforated + Premium Lycra Interlock / Perforated + Basic Lycra Interlock / Perforated + Premium Lycra
Ball pocket 1 Flat, finished with overlocker Ball pocket 1 Flat, finished with overlocker

2Y:13-20cm M: 77-84cm Measure the waist 2Y: 29-36cm M: 93-100cm Measure the waist
circumference at the hips. circumference at the hips.

4Y: 21-28cm L: 85-92m 4Y: 37-44cm L: 101-108m

6Y: 29-36Ccm XL: 93-100cm ‘ 6Y: 45-52cm XL: 109-116cm

8Y: 37-44cm 2XL:101-108cm 8Y: 53-60cm 2XL: 117-124cm

10Y: 45-52cm 3XL: 109-11ecm 10Y: 61-68cm 3XL: 125-132cm

12Y: 53-60cm 4XL: 117-124cm 12Y: 69-76cm 4XL: 133-140cm

XS: 61-68cm BXL: 125-132cm XS: 77-84cm BEXL: 141-148cm

S: 69-76cm Ask about other sizes. S:85-92cm Ask about other sizes.



NIHONSPORT

Premium Lycra

7 1 | || | 7 /
e [ Basic Lycra
- _l - _l Ref. 10299L.B Ref. 10299LS

Wide waistband skirt with inner shorts and slit

FABRICS

Interlock / Perforated + Basic Lycra OR Interlock / Perforated + Premium Lycra

OPTIONS

Ball pocket

SEAMS

% Flat, finished with overlocker

Women'’s Size Chart

2Y: 29-36cm

4Y: 3'7-44cm

6Y: 45-52cm

8Y: 53-60cm

10Y: 61-68cm
12Y: 69-76cm
XS: 77-84cm
S: 85-92cm

How to measure

Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.

11

Ask about other sizes.

M: 93-100cm

L: 101-108m
XL:109-11cm
2XL:117-124cm
3XL:125-132cm
4XL:133-140cm
5XL:141-148cm

NIHONSPORT

LUGO ..

FABRICS

Premium lycra

SEAMS

Flat, finished with overlocker

UNISEX

- Above the knee version

MAN

Above the knee + gusset crotch

- Mid-thigh version

:

-
-
C‘-‘

2\

Size Chart

2Y: 21-28cm
4Y:29-36cm
6Y: 37-44cm
8Y: 45-52cm
10Y: 53-60cm
12Y: 61-68cm
XS: 69-76cm
S:77-84cm

How to measure

Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.

M: 85-92cm

L: 93-100cm
XL:101-108cm
2XL:109-116cm
3XL: 1N7-124cm
4XL:125-132cm
5XL: 133-140cm

Ask about other sizes.

@
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Ref. 100170

Basic unisex narrow waistband leggings

Premium lycra

SPORT

Ref. 10017M

Men's narrow waistband leggings

Premium lycra

Flat, finished with overlocker

Flat, finished with overlocker

i

2Y: 21-28cm M: 85-92cm Measure the waist

4Y: 29-36cm L: 93-100cm
6Y: 37-44cm XL: 101-108cm » | m—
8Y: 45-52cm 2XL:109-116cm
10Y: 53-60cm 3XL:117-124cm

circumference at the hips.

12Y: 61-68cm 4XL: 125-132cm '
XS: 69-76cm 5XL: 133-140cm _i
S:77-84cm 3/4 length option

Ask about other sizes.

Special central
insert for men

2Y: M:
4Y: I
6Y: XL
8Y: 2L
10Y: 3K
L2y 4XL:
XS: 5XL:
S:

Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.

Ask about other sizes.



NIHONSPORT

LYON....

Wide waistband leggings

NIHONSPORT

KIOTO.....

Multi-piece wide waistband leggings

FABRICS

Premium lycra

SEAMS

Flat, finished with overlocker

FABRICS

Premium lycra

SEAMS

Flat, finished with overlocker

Unisex Size Chart

2Y: 21-28cm
4Y:29-36cm
6Y: 37-44cm
8Y: 45-52cm
10Y: 53-60cm
12Y: 61-68cm
XS: 69-76cm
S:77-84cm

M: 85-92cm

L: 93-100cm
XL:101-108cm
2XL: 109-116cm
3XL: 1N7-124cm
4XL: 125-132cm
5XL: 133-140cm

How to measure

Measure the waist

circumference at the hips.

Ask about other sizes.

2Y:
4Y:
6Y:
8Y:

10Y:

12°
XS:

Unisex Size Chart

How to measure

Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.

Ask about other sizes.



SPORT

Ref. 10043
Tracksuit bottoms

Viana / Montalegre / Rib Stop / Olimpo perchado / Sport Plus 160 / Semi-Softshell

SPORT

Ref. 10313
Inline hockey pants

Rugby without lycra + Premium Lycra in crotch + Kneepads in anti-abrasive fabric

o |

*Optional White Black

| White

" :
' ‘ :
' ' o

2Y: 0-19cm M: 80-89cm XS: Measure the waist
4Y:20-24cm  L:90-99m S:
6Y: 25-29cm  XL:100-109cm
8Y:30-39cm  2XL:110-119cm L:
10Y: 40-49cm  3XL:120-129cm XL
12Y: 50-59cm  4XL:130-139cm ZXL:
XS: 60-69cm  5XL:140-149cm 3XL:

circumference at the hips.

S: 70-79cm Ask about other sizes.

Wﬁite Black

Waistband

Zip
Kneepads with
special anti-abrasive
fabric
2Y:10-19cm M: 90-99cm Measure the waist
circumference at the hips.
4Y: 20-29cm L: TOO-109m
6Y: 30-39cm XL: 110-119¢cm
8Y: 40-49cm  2XL:120-129cm
10Y: 50-59cm  3XL:130-139cm
12Y: 60-69cm  4XL: 149-149cm
XS: 70-79cm  BXL:150-159cm
S: 80-89cm Ask about other sizes.
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NIHONSPORT

OLBIA...

Crew neck sweatshirt

FABRICS

Viana / Montalegre / Rib Stop / Olimpo perchado / Sport Plus 160 / Semi-Softshell

HIGH COLLAR WITH ZIP OPTION:

PLAIN
COLORS

COLOURS AVAILABLE
ELASTICATED CUFE'S, WAIST AND COLLAR

SUBLIMATE . I

Black White Light Pinl Royal Navy Light
grey blue blue green

I . I
— e
I

Dark Red Black+ Green+ Blue+ Black+  Black +

green white yellow red green+ red+
Wwhite white

Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+
blue + yellow green red blue
white

Unisex Size Chart

2Y:30cm M: 46cm
4Y: 32cm L: 48m
6Y:34cm  XL:50cm
8Y:36cm  2XL:52cm
10Y: 38cm  3XL: 54cm
12Y: 40cm  4XL: 56cm
XS: 42cm  5XL: 58cm
S: 44cm

Measurements may vary by +/- 2cm

How to measure
Lay the garment flat and measure

the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

Ask about other sizes.

NIHONSPORT

VENLO....

Hoodie with kangaroo pocket

FABRICS

Viana / Montalegre / Rib Stop / Olimpo perchado / Sport Plus 160 / Semi-Softshell

COLOURS AVAILABLE
DRAWSTRINGS

mmmm
mmm

PLAIN
COLORS

COLOURS AVAILABLE
ELASTICATED CUFFE'S, WAIST AND COLLAR

SUBLIMATE . ’

Black White Light Pinl Royal Navy Light

grey blue blue green
I . I .
— e B
I
Dark Red Black+ Green+ Blue+ Black+  Black +
green white yellow red green+ red+
white Wwhite

Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+
blue + yellow green red blue
white

Unisex Size Chart
2Y:30.5cm  M:54cm
4Y:33.5cm L:56.5m
6Y: 36.5cm XL:59cm
8Y:39.5cm 2XL: 61.5cm
10Y: 42.5cm 3XL: 65cm
12Y: 45.5cm  4XL: 68.5cm

XS: 49cm 5XL: 72cm
S: 51.5cm

Women'’s Size Chart
XS: 42cm

S: 44cm

M: 46cm

L: 48cm

XL: 50cm

2XL: 52cm

3XL: 54cm

How to measure

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

—

Ask about other sizes.

52



NIHONSPORT

NAN'T

] Ref. 10041MC

Tracksuit top set-in sleeve

NIHONSPORT

REINN.

S
1 Ref. 10041MR

Tracksuit top raglan sleeve

FABRICS

Viana / Montalegre / Rib Stop / Olimpo perchado / Sport Plus 160

White

ZIP COLOURS

YYYVY

Black

Royal blue  Navy blue Red

POCKET TYPES

TARTIRTZNY
Side Kangaroo

Optional hood
(Additional charge)

Optional zipper on pockets

(Additional charge)

PLAIN
COLORS

COLOURS AVAILABLE
ELASTICATED CUEFES, WAIST AND COLLAR

SUBLIMATE l ]

Black White Light Pinl Royal Navy Light
grey blue blue green
I . I
— e
I

Dark Red Black+ Green+ Blue+ Black +  Black +

green

Black +
blue +
white

white yellow red green+ red+

white white

Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+
yellow green red blue

Unisex Size Chart

2Y:30.5cm M:55cm
4Y: 33.5cm L:57m

6Y: 36.5cm XL: 60cm
8Y:39.5cm 2XL: 63cm

10Y: 42.5cm 3XL: 66¢cm
12Y: 455cm  4XL: 69cm
XS: 49cm  5XL:72cm
S:52cm

Women'’s Size Chart

XS: 40cm
S: 42cm
M: 44cm
L: 46cm
XL: 48cm
2XL: 50cm
3XL: 52cm

How to measure
Lay the garment flat and measure

the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

7| N

Ask about other sizes.

FABRICS

Viana / Montalegre / Rib Stop / Olimpo perchado / Sport Plus 160

ZIP COLOURS

" YYYY

White Black Royal blue  Navy blue Red

POCKET TYPES

Optional hood
(Additional charge)

- / Optional zipper on pockets
(Additional charge)

COLOURS AVAILABLE
ELASTICATED CUFFES, WAIST AND COLLAR

SUBLIMATE . ’
PLAIN
COLORS

Black White Light Pinl Royal Navy Light
grey blue blue green

Dark Red Black+ Green+ Blue+ Black+  Black +
green white yellow red green+ red+
white white

Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+
blue + yellow green red blue
white

Unisex Size Chart

2Y: 32cm M: 56cm
4Y: 35cm L: 59m
6Y:38cm  XL:62cm
8Y: 41cm 2XL: 65cm
10Y: 44cm  3XL: 69cm
12Y: 47cm  4XL:73cm
XS:50cm  5XL:77cm
S: 53cm

How to measure
Lay the garment flat and measure

the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

7 |\

Ask about other sizes.

57)



SPORT

Ref. 10314

Tracksuit top set-in sleeve

Viana / Montalegre / Rib Stop / Olimpo perchado / Sport Plus 160 / Semi-Softshell

Whlte

YYxy

Black Royal blue  Navy blue

)

Optional hood
(Additional charge)

COLOURS AVAILABLE

SUBLIMATE l i

PLAIN
COLORS

Black White Light Pinl Royal Navy Light

grey blue blue green

Dark Red Black + Green + Blue+ Black +  Black +

green white yellow red green+ red+
white white

Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+
blue + yellow green red blue
white

2Y: 4lcm
4Y: 43cm
6Y: 45cm
8Y: 47cm
10Y: 49cm
12Y: 51cm
XS: 53cm
S: 55cm

M: 57cm

L: 59m

XL: 61lcm
2XL: 63cm
3XL: 65cm
4XL: 67cm
5XL: 69cm

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

Ask about other sizes.

SPORT

Ref. 10042

Tracksuit top raglan sleeve

Viana / Montalegre / Rib Stop / Olimpo perchado / Sport Plus 160 / Semi-Softshell

Whlte

YYxy

Black Royal blue  Navy blue

PLAIN
COLORS

SUBLIMATE ' l
5

Black White Light Pinl Royal Navy Light
grey blue blue green
. . — |1
Dark Red Black+ Creen+ Blue+ Black +  Black +
green white yellow red green+ red+

white white

Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+
blue + yellow green red blue
Wwhite

2Y: 32.5cm
4Y: 35.5cm
6Y: 38.5cm
8Y: 41.5cm
10Y: 44.5cm
12Y: 47.5cm
XS: 50.5cm
S:53.5cm

M: 56.5cm
L: 59.5m

XL: 62.5cm
2XL: 65.5cm
3XL: 68.5cm
4XL:71.5cm
SXL: 74.5cm

3XL:

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

7 |\

Ask about other sizes.

52)



SPORT SPORT

Ref. 10112
Quilted jacket

Satin twill + Padded interior + Fleece lining /**Waterproof twill option

Yxxy

White Black Royal blue  Navy blue Red

Optional hood
(Additional charge)

COLOURS AVAILABLE

SUBLIMATE 1
s
PLAIN
COLORS

Black White Light Pinl Royal Navy Light

grey blue blue green
. . — e N
Dark Red Black+ Green+ Blue+ Black+  Black +
green white yellow red green+ red+

white white

Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+

blue + yellow green red blue
white
2Y: M: Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
4Y: L: as shown by the arrow.
6Y: AL:
8Y: 2RL:
10Y: 3L
LA Y 4XL: 71~
XS: SXL:

S: Ask about other sizes.



SPORT SPORT

Ref. 10046 Ref. 10121
Quilted bomber jacket Quilted bodywarmer
Satin twill + Padded interior + Fleece lining /**Waterproof twill option Satin twill + Padded interior + Fleece lining /**Waterproof twill option

Yxxy

Whlte Black Royal blue  Navy blue

Yxxy

Whlte Black Royal blue  Navy blue

Optional hood

Optional hood (Additional charge)

(Additional charge)

COLOURS AVAILABLE

SUBLIMATE l !
!

PLAIN
CEL NN
Black White Light Pinl Royal Navy Light
grey blue blue green
] 1
Dark Black + Green + Blue+ Black + Black +
green white yellow red green+ red+
white white
I
—
|
Black + Black + Black + Black +  Black +
blue + yellow green red blue
white
2Y: M: Lay the garment flat and measure 2Y: M: Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits the distance between the armpits
4Y: L: as shown by the arrow. 4Y: L as shown by the arrow.
6Y: AL: 6Y: XL:
8Y: <AL: 8Y: PARE
\ 7 « *
10V: 3 10Y: 33X
2Y: 4XL: 2V <XL:
P 4 N V4 N\
XS: S5XL: XS: 5XL:

S: Ask about other sizes. S: Ask about other sizes.



SPORT SPORT

Ref. 10312 Ref. 10048

Quilted parka Baseball jacket set-in sleeve

Satin twill + Padded interior + Fleece lining /*Waterproof twill option Viana / Montalegre

Yxxy

White Black Royal blue  Navy blue Red

White

\—

COLOURS AVAILABLE

Black  Navy blue Red

SUBLIMATE

PLAIN
COLORS

COLOURS AVAILABLE

Black White Light Pinl Royal Navy Light

grey blue blue green
I . I .
— e B
I
Dark Red Black+ Green+ Blue+ Black+  Black +
green white yellow red green+ red+
white white

Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+ Black+
blue + yellow green red blue
white

2Y: M: Lay the garment flat and measure 2Y: M:
the distance between the armpits
4Y: L: as shown by the arrow. 4Y: L:
6Y: KL: ~ 6Y: ~L:
8Y: <AL: 8Y: PAX
10Y: 3l 10Y: 33X
=Y 4XL: 12X «XL:
XS: SXL: XS: SXL:
S: Ask about other sizes. S:

Lay the garment flat and measure
the distance between the armpits
as shown by the arrow.

7 | N

Ask about other sizes.

o)



NIHONSPORT NIHONSPORT

‘ : \]I ] ; |
]: OA e Small Medium Large
- Ref. 10072 l . - Ref. 10279P Ref. 10279M Ref. 10279G

Drawstring backpack Captain's armband

FABRICS FABRIC SIZES
100% polyester | 40cm x 35.5cm 100% polyester Small 6.5x28.6cm | Medium 6.5x35.6cm | Large 6.5x39.6cm

COLOURS AVAILABLE COLOURS AVAILABLE
DRAWSTRINGS BACK (plain colours)

A/ AL

Black White Blue Red

A6 ALA

White Black Green Yellow Pink




NIHONSPORT NIHONSPORT

SOCKS KNEE-HIGH SOCKS

[ ] [ ]
Sport socks Min. 75 pairs ii Sport knee-high socks Min. 75 pairs iﬁ
SIZES SIZES
XXS: 25 t0 28 | XS: 29 t0 32 | S:33t0 36 | M: 37 to 40 | L: 41t0 45 | XL: 46 to 48 XXS: 25 t0 28 | XS: 2910 32 | S:33t0 36 | M: 37 to 40 | L: 41t0 45 | XL: 46 to 48

2 lengths (crew or ankle)

Plain sock Hockey
Plain socks Soft Air Ref. 10440 Ref 10471
Ref. 10330
° Ref. 10165 90% Polyamide 90% Polyamide
o) (o)
Elastic ribbed fabric. Cyeling 10% Lycra 10% Lycra
Running Colours always in

Terry on foot. Optional thick thread

) stock:
Breathable knit-

ted sock.

*\. *Stock only in black and white. . .

White Black Orange

85% Cotton

_ 85% Soft Air Plus
"-‘3 10% Polyamide

10% Polyamide

5% Lycra 5% Lycra
Red Green VYellow
Navy blue Royal  Light
blue blue
Multisport Urban
Ref. 10330-P Ref. 10205 Multisport Compression
Basketball Tennis Eretss SOCk'f t
Handball Fte. © terry on toot. 90% Polyamide 85% Polyamide
3x3 ribbed 85% Cotton 10% Lycra 15% Lycra
_ elastic weft. 10% Polyamide
‘O’J 2 5% Lycra
% L
¢ Terry on foot.
o

W
by &
J f' 85% Cotton
< 10% Polyamide

5% Lycra




NIHONSPORT

GANTE ...

Compression sleeves

SIZES OPTIONS
S-M-L KNITTED (Min. 75 pairs) or SUBLIMATED

[ ]
Knitted wristband Min. 75 pairs ﬁﬁ

SIZES

S-M-L | WIDTH: size of choice.

85% Cotton
5 % Polyamide
10% Lycra

90% Polyamide
10% Lycra

NIHONSPORT

NANCY ...

Bum bag

FABRIC
100% Acetate

TAMPA ...

FABRIC SIZES

Jersey | Optional Jersey + Fleece 25cm x 50cm




SPORT

Towel

Polyester + cotton terry

Ref. 10136M
< =X
" z 30x50cm
O P
o = n Ref. 10136G
w UE COSTA BRAVA e 50x100cm
= >
w 3 Ref 10136B
n u 70x140cm
= s
b : Ref. 10136P
100x180m

SPORT
Beanie Bobble hat
Ref. 10365SP Ref. 10365CP
Hat
100% Acrylic CHILD: 18x18cm | ADULT: 22x21.5cm

G GOLF CLUB

Beanie Bobble hat




NIHONSPORT NIHONSPORT

PANAMA. ... WIMBLEDON....

Bucket hat Headband

FABRIC SIZES FABRIC SIZE

100% polyester Diameter: 56cm | 58cm | 60cm | 62cm 100% polyester 6¢cm x 110cm




NIHONSPORT NIHONSPORT

BOSTON. ... TEXADS

High definition knit scarf

Knitted scarf with double-sided design

FABRIC SIZE
70% acrylic / 30% polyester

FABRIC SIZE

20cm x 130cm 100% circular knit acrylic

18cm x 140cm

White polyester fringes (at no additional cost)

Coloured fringes, at most 3 colours (additional cost) Coloured fringes, at most 3 colours of your choice.

7e)

AZUL MARINO NEGRO AZUL MARINO AMARILLO AZUL MARINO AZUL MARINO AMARILLO
AZUL CLARO ROJO ROJO NEGRO AZUL CLARO ROJO NEGRO
BLANCO BLANCO BLANCO ROJO BLANCO BLANCO ROJO

I

VERDE CLARO BURDEOS VERDE CLARO BURDEOS

AMARILLO VERDE OLIVA AMARILLO AMARILLO VERDE OLIVA AMARILLO
AMARILLO AZUL BARCA AMARILLO AZUL BARCA

n WREEE: 1 Illlll'i |||II- 1 |I|II_'I |||||1..I1

:II_|:"FN|I.I _:l'ﬁ' i I-ll"ﬂll'- J . I |'.'F:' ) } \

AZUL MARINO ROSA CLARO BLANCO AZUL MARINO ROSA CLARO ROJO

AMARILLO BLANCO BLANCO AMARILLO BLANCO AMARILLO
NEGRO NEGRO NEGRO

pantone

AZUL MARINO 072C

AZUL 285C

ROJO 485C

AMARILLO 109C

ROSA 1905C

VERDE CLARO 342C

VERDE OLIVA 348C
BURDEOS 195C

AZUL BARCA 2746C

pantone

AZUL MARINO 072C

AZUL 285C

ROJO 485C

AMARILLO 109C

ROSA 1905C

VERDE CLARO 342C

AT

VERDE OLIVA 348C

BURDEOS 195C

AZUL BARCA 2746C



SPORT

Ref. 10311ULT

Sublimated scarf

100% polyester (Interlock) 17cm x 130cm

ROYAL BLUE ROYAL BLUE
+

YELLOW

I

YELLOW

I

WHITE

YELLOW

SPORT
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NIHONSPORT NIHONSPORT

; ; :[< ! ‘ O : :I:A- Small Large )A Ei- A : Small Large
— Ref. 10239P Ref. 10239G - . . Ref. 10238P Ref. 10238G

High definition woven pennants with silk cord

Sublimated pennants with silk cord

FABRIC SIZES FABRIC SIZES
100% Acrylic 17cm X 24cm | 28cm x 39cm 100% Acrylic 15cm x 22cm | 19cm x 29cm

2 Shapes available: Shapes available:
C.E FLACA

FUNDAT EL 1947 L

A

_:?h ,ﬁ:i:;:f; (f::?;tfs
o \/
DN

~

A

_:?h ,ﬁ:i:;:f; (f::?;tfs
o \/
DN

~

Coeeean Coeeean
e e

L L

Extra option: Silk cord + fringes Extra option: Silk cord + fringes



Waterdijk 4
5705 CW Helmond
Nederland

+31 492 520 227

contact@ontwerpsportkleding.nl

www.ontwerpsportkleding.nl



